Austrian National Championships
(National Championship)

Wels, Austria
27 May 2017, One year old Colts A -

National
Position Horse Score
1st Name: DA Jakandro 88.5
Colour:
Liver_chestnut
Owner:
2nd Name: Al Quilan 0
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
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Detail

C.D.
TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

K.D.

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.00

C.M.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

A.S.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00
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